
Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

RE1 von Berlin Hbf

RE1 von Frankfurt (Oder)

Fürstenwalde, Bahnhof

Fürstenwalde, Am Stern

Fürstenwalde, Niederlagetor

Fürstenwalde, Brücke

Fürstenwalde, Samariteranstalt

Fürstenwalde, Rosa-Luxemburg-Straße

Fürstenwalde, Goethestraße

Fürstenwalde, Polizei

Fürstenwalde, Autobahn

Fürstenwalde, Saarower Chaussee

Bad Saarow Petersdorf Seeschloß

Bad Saarow Petersdorf Dorfanger

Bad Saarow Fürstenwalder Straße

Bad Saarow Bahnhof

Bad Saarow HELIOS Klinikum

Bad Saarow Markgrafenplatz

Bad Saarow Caritas

Bad Saarow Goethestraße

Bad Saarow Hotel Pieskow

Bad Saarow Jugendherberge

Bad Saarow Theresienhof

Diensdorf-Radlow Ferienhotel

Diensdorf-Radlow Diensdorf Fischerhütte

Diensdorf-Radlow OT Radlow

Glienicke, Ausbau

Glienicke, Kindergarten

Tauche Lindenberg Bahnhof

Rietz-Neuendorf Hartensdorf

Rietz-Neuendorf Herzberg Hartensdorfer Straße

Rietz-Neuendorf Herzberg An der Kirche

Tauche Lindenberg Schule

Rietz-Neuendorf Herzberg An der Kirche

Rietz-Neuendorf Hartensdorf

Wilmersdorf Am Dorfteich

Bad Saarow HELIOS Klinikum

Bad Saarow Bahnhof

Tauche Lindenberg Dorf

Rietz-Neuendorf OT Buckow Dorf

Beeskow Bornow Ausbau

Beeskow Bornow Dorf

Beeskow, Forsthaus

Beeskow, Kreisverwaltung

Beeskow, Gymnasium

Beeskow, Am Markt

Beeskow, Schulstraße

Beeskow, Bahnhof

403 nach Fürstenwalde, Bahnhof

400 nach Eisenhüttenstadt, Bhf Glashüttenstraße
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   Montag - Freitag

430

430 Fürstenwalde - Bad Saarow - Diensdorf Radlow - Lindenberg - Beeskow

BOS Baustellenfahrplan Sommerferien Gültig ab 18.07.2024 bis 31.08.2024

SebastianPoetsch
Hervorheben
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Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

403 von Fürstenwalde, Bahnhof

RB36 von Königs Wusterhausen

RB36 von Frankfurt (Oder)

Beeskow, Bahnhof

Beeskow, Am Markt

Beeskow, Schulstraße

Beeskow, Schützenstraße

Beeskow, Kreisverwaltung

Beeskow, Forsthaus

Beeskow Bornow Dorf

Beeskow Bornow Ausbau

Rietz-Neuendorf OT Buckow Dorf

Tauche Lindenberg Dorf

Tauche Lindenberg Schule

Rietz-Neuendorf Herzberg An der Kirche

Rietz-Neuendorf Hartensdorf

Rietz-Neuendorf Herzberg An der Kirche

Tauche Lindenberg Bahnhof

Glienicke, Kindergarten

Glienicke, Ausbau

Diensdorf-Radlow OT Radlow

Diensdorf-Radlow Diensdorf Fischerhütte

Diensdorf-Radlow Ferienhotel

Bad Saarow Theresienhof

Bad Saarow Jugendherberge

Bad Saarow Hotel Pieskow

Bad Saarow Goethestraße

Bad Saarow Caritas

Bad Saarow Markgrafenplatz

Bad Saarow HELIOS Klinikum

Bad Saarow Bahnhof

Bad Saarow Fürstenwalder Straße

Bad Saarow Petersdorf Dorfanger

Bad Saarow Petersdorf Seeschloß

Fürstenwalde, Saarower Chaussee

Fürstenwalde, Autobahn

Fürstenwalde, Polizei

Fürstenwalde, Goethestraße

Fürstenwalde, Rosa-Luxemburg-Straße

Fürstenwalde, Samariteranstalt

Fürstenwalde, Brücke

Fürstenwalde, Rathausstraße

Fürstenwalde, Wassergasse

Fürstenwalde, G.-Scholl-Straße

Fürstenwalde, Stadtzentrum

Fürstenwalde, Am Stern

Fürstenwalde, Seelower Str.

RE1 von Berlin Hbf

RE1 von Frankfurt (Oder)

Fürstenwalde, Bahnhof

RE1 nach Berlin Hbf

RE1 nach Frankfurt (Oder)

Fürstenwalde, Bahnhof

RE1 nach Berlin Hbf
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   Montag - Freitag
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430 Beeskow - Lindenberg - Diensdorf Radlow - Bad Saarow - Fürstenwalde

BOS Baustellenfahrplan Sommerferien Gültig ab 18.07.2024 bis 31.08.2024
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